benefits
✦ Adjustable spring tensioning
  bracket allows for versatility
  of mounting location options
✦ Designed for setting blade attack angles
  quickly, CNC machine aluminum split pipe clamps
	 also allow removal of pipe for easy blade replacement.
			            ✦ Specially formulated Ev-r-weartm urethane blade.
			        ✦ Compatible with reversing belts.
Our E8 Series Cleaners are spring
tensioned for constant blade pressure
against belt.      Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
E8 SECONDARY CLEANER
with Urethane Blades
2” Schedule 80 Pipe
Powder Coated
Stainless
STeel Spring
Cleaners 18-72” Belt Width
Standard Blades Are Full Belt Width -2
ORDERING INFORMATION
             STANDARD
 BELT         Order	        -2 Blade   LBS
WIDTH      	Number         Width
18” 	E 8SC18-C-UB	 16”	   56
24”		E 8SC24-C-UB	 22”	   60
30”		E 8SC30-C-UB	 28”	   66
36”		E 8SC36-C-UB	 34”	   72
42”		E 8SC42-C-UB	 40”	   77
48”		E 8SC48-C-UB	 46”	   81
54”		E 8SC54-C-UB	 52”	   85
60”		E 8SC60-C-UB	 58”	   89
72”		E 8SC72-C-UB	 70”	   93
BLADE
REPLACEMENT
  ORDER NO.       LENGTH
         E7SM                Belt
	       Series            width -2
            ALL STAINLESS STEEL
         Order	          -2 Blade   LBS
      	  Number           Width
E8SCSS18-C-UB	 16”	   61
E8SCSS24-C-UB	 22”	   65
E8SCSS30-C-UB	 28”	   71
E8SCSS36-C-UB	 34”	   77
E8SCSS42-C-UB	 40”	   82
E8SCSS48-C-UB	 46”	   86
E8SCSS54-C-UB	 52”	   90
E8SCSS60-C-UB	 58”	   94
E8SCSS72-C-UB	 70”	   97
E8 SECONDARY CLEANER
WITH Urethane BLADE
AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985